Sundown ISD
2021 Tax Rate Information

Interest & Sinking Fund (I&S) Tax Rate
Maintenance and Operations (M&Q) Tax Rate

Total

Maximum Compressed Tax Rate (MCR)

State Compression Percentage

No-New-Revenue Maintenance and Operations Tax Rate
No-New-Revenue Tax Rate (NNRTR)

Rate to Maintain Same Level of M&O Revenue and Pay Debt Service
Voter-Approval Tax Rate (VATR)

0.0750
0.9634

W

v n n n n n

1.0384

0.9134
0.9134
1.1466
1.1466
0.9226
1.6119



