## Sundown ISD 2021 Tax Rate Information

Interest & Sinking Fund (I&S) Tax Rate	\$ 0.0750
Maintenance and Operations (M&O) Tax Rate	\$ 0.9634
Total	\$ 1.0384
Maximum Compressed Tax Rate (MCR)	\$ 0.9134
State Compression Percentage	\$ 0.9134
No-New-Revenue Maintenance and Operations Tax Rate	\$ 1.1466
No-New-Revenue Tax Rate (NNRTR)	\$ 1.1466
Rate to Maintain Same Level of M&O Revenue and Pay Debt Service	\$ 0.9226
Voter-Approval Tax Rate (VATR)	\$ 1.6119